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File No. KWA-JB/5175/2023-PDC2 Dated: 04-07-2025

COMMUTATION
PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 30.06.2025

CVP PENDING AS ON 30.06.2025

NO.OF F-Y WISE NO.OF CUMULATIVE

MONTH | AMOUNT PENSIONERS| AMOUNT |PENSIONER| TOTAL

May-20 167846555 100 X 16,78,46,555
Jun-20 4723406 2 X 17,25,69,961
Aug-20 4770558 2 X17,73,40,519
Sep-20 7177083 3 X 18,45,17,602
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Oct-20 14142913 X 19,86,60,515
Nov-20 6944649 X 20,56,05,164
Dec-20 10405854 21,60,11,018

Jan-21 34704199 18 X 25,07,15,217
Feb-21 25591053 16 X 27,63,06,270
Mar-21 63831314 32 340137584 192 X 34,01,37,584
Apr-21 105426043 59 X 44,55,63,627
May-21 208699051 116 X 65,42,62,678
Jun-21 8158856 3 66,24,21,534
Jul-21 7383975 5 3 66,98,05,509
Aug-21 3210253 3 X 67,30,15,762
Sep-21 8016863 5 X 68,10,32,625
Oct-21 10543847 7 X 69,15,76,472
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Nov-21 20588062 X 71,21,64,534

Dec-21 1232367 1 X 71,33,96,901
Jan-22 15633288 11 X 72,90,30,189
Feb-22 20099886 14 X 74,91,30,075

Mar-22 28813026 17 437805517 252 X 77,79,43,101
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Apr-22 53315976 33 X 83,12,59,077
May-22 266313678 141 X 1,09,75,72,755
Jul-22 3394469 2 3 1,10,09,67,224
Aug-22 579154 1 3 1,10,15,46,378
Sep-22 9197862 7 3 1,11,07,44,240
Oct-22 8422743 3 I 1,11,91,66,983
Nov-22 9355171 6 3 1,12,85,22,154
Dec-22 16093225 7 3 1,14,46,15,379
Jan-23 30554131 15 31,17,51,69,510
Feb-23 20878846 10 X 1,19,60,48,356
Mar-23 31529910 16 449635165 241 X 1,22,75,78,266
Apr-23 67918828 34 3 1,29,54,97,094
May-23 290177885 150 X 1,58,56,74,979
Jul-23 3413517 2 X 1,58,90,88,496
Sep-23 2376954 1 X 1,59,14,65,450
Oct-23 9087571 4 X 1,60,05,53,021
Nov-23 3267131 2 X 1,60,38,20,152
Dec-23 9064444 6 3 1,61,28,84,596
Jan-24 14651471 10 X 1,62,75,36,067
Feb-24 8093100 5 X 1,63,56,29,167
Mar-24 20713637 13 428764538 227 3 1,65,63,42,804
Apr-24 34521185 22 X 1,69,08,63,989
May-24 204589437 120 X 1,89,54,53,426
Aug-24 1917548 1 3 1,89,73,70,974
Sep-24 4644019 3 X 1,90,20,14,993
Oct-24 784149 1 3 1,90,27,99,142
Nov-24 5675520 5 X 1,90,84,74,662
Dec-24 1835697 1 3 1,91,03,10,359
Jan-25 3095436 3 X 1,91,34,05,795
Feb-25 3963500 3 3 1,91,73,69,295
Mar-25 1453212 1 262479703 160 31,91,88,22,507
Apr-25 4588608 3 31,92,34,11,115
May-25 2638692 1 7227300 4 X 1,92,60,49,807
TOTAL | 1926049807 1076 1926049807 1076
MOHANAKUMAR R
ACCOUNTS OFFICER

TO,
1. ACCOUNTS OFFICER(FUNDS), KWA, JB, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.
2. ACCOUNTS OFFICER(SENIORITYCELL) KWA, JB, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



